
PACHET CONSUMABILE SI PIESE DE SCHIMB

I.D.: 52982807

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 24.12.20 | Coduri CPV | 34300000-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.521,00 RON - 1.521,00 RON

Descriere: ETRIER DREAPTA SPATE 52826 BUC 1 192.02 192.02 ARCURI ETRIERE SPATE BUC 1 18.49 18.49 BECURI POZITIE SPATE BUC 2 2.94 5.88 BEC POZITIE FATA BUC 1 1.26 1.26 LICHID FRANA DOT 4 BUC 1 6.72 6.72, ULEI CASTROL 5W40 TD 5L BUC 1 157.14 157.14 FILTRU ULEI HU726/2X BUC 1 17.65 17.65 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL WK853/3X BUC 1 52.52 52.52 FILTRU AER C37153 BUC 1 28.57 28.57 FILTRU POLEN CUK2862 BUC 1 42.02 42.02 SET BUCSE BARA STABILIZATOARE TD561W SET 1 10.08 10.08 BIELETA STABILIZATOARE JTS387 BUC 2 36.975 73.95 SET DISCURI FRANA DF2804 SET 1 194.96 194.96 SET PLACUTE FRANA GDB1386 SET 1 79.41 79.41 SUPORT BARA F81119 BUC 1 8.4 8.4 ULEI ELF 5W40 1L BUC 5 24.37 121.85 FILTRU ULEI W75/3 BUC 1 13.87 13.87 FILTRU AER C2512 BUC 1 34.45 34.45 FILTRU POLENCUK2316 BUC 1 52.52 52.52 CABLU FRANA DE MANA AD41.253.1 BUC 2 30.67 61.34 PLACUTE FRANA GDB1687 SET 1 128.57 128.57 ARC FATA SR071HT BUC 2 62.185 124.37 CAP DE BARA TA1941 BUC 2 23.74 47.48 CAP DE BARA TA1942 BUC 1 47.48 47.48
